68
Hercu-Link ™ Electric Chain Hoist
5 to 50 metric ton capacity
HE1-020M motorized
trolley mount
n Standard features
• Space saving, low headroom, compact design; approximately
one third the “envelope” size of comparable wire rope hoists

HE2-050M)
Dimensions are subject to change.  Contact factory for certified prints
How to Order:
Specify the complete model as shown. Specify beam size, type and flange width. Example: HE1-005MA3-30-27-4P
A = Standard
B = 2" (50.8 mm) extension
C = 4" (101.6 mm) extension
D = 6" (152.4 mm) extension
M = No trolley; used with hook,
clevis and deck mount
Control
3
Suspension
M
H = Top hook mount
C = Clevis mount (1)
D = Deck mount (1)
P = Plain trolley
G = Geared trolley
M = Electric motor trolley
Series
HE
Frame size
1
Trolley flange adj.
A
H = Hercu-Link series
A = Electrically
powered
Note: See Air Hercu-Link
section for air and
hydraulic models.
Capacity
005
Options
P
tons lbs.
005 = 5 = 11,000
010 = 10 = 22,000
015 = 15 = 33,000
020 = 20 = 44,000
012 = 12.5 = 27,500
025 = 25 = 55,000
037 = 37.5 = 82,500
050 = 50 = 110,000
1
2
Lift
30
XX = Length
of lift
2 = 1 motor pendent (2 button)
3 = 2 motor pendent (4 button)
4 = 3 motor pendent (6 button)
5 = 1 motor pendent with
mainline disconnect
6 = 2 motor pendent with
mainline disconnect
7 = 3 motor pendent with
mainline disconnect
Control drop
27
XX = Control drop pendent
(6 ft/2m standard)
-
-
-
-
-
-
Hoist
D = Dual speed
L = Electronic overload